
Polk County Zoning Commission

Rezoning Application Tentative Public Hearing 
Deadline Board of Supervisors 

Zoning Commission 
Public Hearing 

Meeting Dates For 2014

Tuesday, December 31, 2013 Tuesday, March 04, 2014

Tuesday, January 28, 2014 Tuesday, April 01, 2014

Tuesday, February 25, 2014 Tuesday, April 29, 2014

Tuesday, April 01, 2014 Tuesday, June 03, 2014

Tuesday April 29 2014 Tuesday May 27 2014 * Tuesday July 01 2014

Monday, January 27, 2014

Monday, February 24, 2014

Monday, March 24, 2014

Monday, April 28, 2014

Tuesday, April 29, 2014 Tuesday, May 27, 2014 Tuesday, July 01, 2014

Tuesday, May 27, 2014 Tuesday, July 29, 2014

Tuesday, July 01, 2014 Tuesday, September 02, 2014

Tuesday, July 29, 2014 Tuesday, September 30, 2014

Tuesday, August 26, 2014 Tuesday, October 28, 2014

Monday, July 28, 2014

Monday, August 25, 2014

Monday, September 22, 2014

Monday, June 23, 2014
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Tuesday, September 30, 2014 Tuesday, December 02, 2014

Tuesday, October 28, 2014 Tuesday, January 06, 2015

Tuesday, November 25, 2014 Tuesday, January 27, 2015

Tuesday, December 30, 2014 Tuesday, March 03, 2015

Monday, October 27, 2014

Monday, November 24, 2014

Monday, January 26, 2015

Monday, December 22, 2014

*date change due to observed Memorial Day

Notes
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It is the responsibility of the applicant to submit a complete application.  Incomplete applications will be returned and will not be 
processed until proper information is provided.

Meeting Times and Locations

5885 NE 14th Street, Des Moines IA 50313

111 Court Avenue, Des Moines IA 50309
Board of Supervisors meet at 9:30 am in Room 120 Polk County Administration Building

Zoning Commission meets at 7 pm in Public Works Conference Room

▪ Phone (515) 286-3705 ▪ Fax (515) 286-3437

Polk County Public Works, Planning & Development Division

Forms and meeting calendar available online: http://www.polkcountyiowa.gov/PublicWorks/

 5885 NE 14th Street, Des Moines, IA 50313


